	 Contents
	 •	YMC30..............................................................228-229
	 •	YMC PAH..........................................................230-231
	 •	J’sphere.............................................................232-237
	 •	Ordering Information.........................................238-241
Speciality Columns
Introduction
Speciality Columns  227


Speciality Columns  239
Ordering Information
J’sphere ODS-H80, 8 nm, 4 μm
	 Column			   Column length (mm)			   Guard cartridges
	 i.d.						      with 10 mm length
	 (mm)	 33	 50	 100	 150	 250	 (pack of 5)
	 2.1	 JH08S040302QT	 JH08S040502QT	 JH08S041002QT	 JH08S041502QT	 JH08S042502QT	 JH08S040102
	 3.0	 JH08S040303QT	 JH08S040503QT	 JH08S041003QT	 JH08S041503QT	 JH08S042503QT	 JH08S040103
	 4.0	 JH08S040304QT	 JH08S040504QT	 JH08S041004QT	 JH08S041504QT	 JH08S042504QT	 JH08S040104
	 4.6	 JH08S040346WT	 JH08S040546WT	 JH08S041046WT	 JH08S041546WT	 JH08S042546WT	 JH08S040104
For other dimensions please refer to page 241
JH
4
8 nm